Ergebnisse Timpeltrophy
23.09.2023 - 24.09.2023

Veranstalter: RSCZ
4 Wettfahrten, 1 Streicher
RLF 1.3, m=4, 25 gezeitete Boote

Platz Segelnummer Crew Verein WF 1 WEF 2 WEF 3 WEF 4 Summe RLP
1 GER 63450 André Hauschke ] 14 4 1 12 130,00
2 GER 63347 Klaus Zuchel 4l ! 1 4 12 124,80
3 GER 63391 Friedhelm Weller : (3] 2 3 1(7) 119,60
4 GER 63328 Rolf Neu 1 > > [11] ig 114,40
5 GER 62095 Uwe Werner Peters [02C65] ! 3 8 ‘11; 109,20
6 GER 63395 Enno Brinkmann P 8 [11] 0 3(1) 104,00
7 NED 63372 Arend te Velde (NED) [OZCGS] o 13 2 Z 98,80
8 GER 63462 Wolfgang Ehrich > 10 ! I[:)ZI\?IJ :2 93,60
9 NED 63216 Gerard Jacobs (NED?) 2 2 14 I[Z)ZI\?IE ;; 88,40

10 POL 63205 Dominik Poulos (POL) I[DZI\?IE 9 6 = gg 83,20
11 NED 63388 Allard Verburg (NED) - S 2 (171 ;g 78,00
12 GER 63304 Reimund Nessel 15 [16] 8 ! gg 72,80
13 NED 43417 Pim van der Mast (NED) B 14 [25] > 2(5) 67,60
14 NED 63311 Henk de Boon (NED) 8 [23] E 12 gg 62,40
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Platz Segelnummer Crew
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GER 63452

GER 63195

NED 63460

GER 63383

GER 63387

GER 63351

GER 63166

GER 63365

GER 63390

GER 63320

GER 63463

Erich Salzberger
Bartosz Sajdak (POL)
Anna Smit (NED)
Robert Letsch
Raimund Schneider
Nicolas Buf
Matthias Rottger
Jens Forster

Nadja Reinhard
Friedrich Hippe

Rainer Welk

Verein WEF 1
14

13
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DNS

[26]
DSQ

WF 2
11

(18]
[26]
DNF
[17]
12
[19]
21
20
22
26
DNF

26
DNF

WF 3
[16]

10

17

12

[18]

19

[22]

[24]

[23]

21

20

WF 4
10

14

16

18

15

19

23
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22

Summe RLP
- 57,20
23 52,00
gg 46,80
o 41,60
Zg 36,40
;(1) 31,20
23 26,00
251) 20,80
22 15,60
22 1040
o4 520

Offizielle Ergebnisse: https://manage2sail.com/de-DE/event/94c8ebel-4f3c-47b2-9f32-53c1a9fdd3b3#!/results?classld=ff69e83f-f395-4a7f-87ae-0dfd7131dd55
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